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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0200 CASH
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 722 08/12/2019 5,655.18 (5,655.18)
PR 16 - PAYROLL # 16 2019 8/8/2019 8 PR 184 08/15/2019 51,492.39 45,837.21
PR 16 - PAYROLL # 16 2019 8/8/2019 8 PR 184 08/15/2019 51,492.39 (5,655.18)
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 8 JE 610 08/15/2019 5,655.18 0.00
PAYS 8/12/2019
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 8 JE 612 08/19/2019 119.70 119.70
PAYS 8/19/19
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 726 08/19/2019 119.70 0.00
PR 17 - PAYROLL # 17 08 22 2019 8 PR 185 08/21/2019 52,360.04 52,360.04
PR 17 - PAYROLL # 17 08 22 2019 8 PR 185 08/21/2019 52,360.04 0.00
TO CHECKING AB 8 - TO CHECKING AB 8 08 28 2019 8 JE 615 08/28/2019 47,965.37 47,965.37
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 732 08/28/2019 47,965.37 0.00
HANDBOOK AND FSA FEES - MONTH END JOURNAL 8 JE 616 08/30/2019 432.50 (432.50)
ENTRIES 08 30 2019
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL 8 JE 616 08/30/2019 643.36 (1,075.86)
ENTRIES 08 30 2019
MVP HSA PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 8 JE 616 08/30/2019 7,865.92 (8,941.78)
08 30 2019
RECORD FSA AND HANDBOOK FEES - MONTH END 8 JE 616 08/30/2019 432.50 (8,509.28)
JOURNAL ENTRIES 08 30 2019
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JOURNAL 8 JE 616 08/30/2019 643.36 (7,865.92)
ENTRIES 08 30 2019
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JOURNAL 8 JE 616 08/30/2019 7,865.92 0.00
ENTRIES 08 30 2019
ok Ending Balance - - - - 166,534.46 166,534.46 0.00
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,276,673.88
DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 29,699.54 2,306,373.42
PR 16 - PAYROLL # 16 2019 8/8/2019 8 PR 184 08/15/2019 51,492.39 2,254,881.03
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 8 JE 610 08/15/2019 5,655.18 2,249,225.85
PAYS 8/12/2019
TO CHECKIGN EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 8 JE 612 08/19/2019 119.70 2,249,106.15
PAYS 8/19/19
PR 17 - PAYROLL # 17 08 22 2019 8 PR 185 08/21/2019 52,360.04 2,196,746.11
TO CHECKING AB 8 - TO CHECKING AB 8 08 28 2019 8 JE 615 08/28/2019 47,965.37 2,148,780.74
DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 14,548.99 2,163,329.73
JUSTICES JULY COURT FUNDS - MONTH END 8 JE 616 08/30/2019 7,006.00 2,170,335.73
JOURNAL ENTRIES 08 30 2019
RECORD FSA AND HANDBOOK FEES - MONTH END 8 JE 616 08/30/2019 432.50 2,169,903.23
JOURNAL ENTRIES 08 30 2019
REIMBURSE GENERAL FUND SPLAH PAD - MONTH 8 JE 616 08/30/2019 33,150.00 2,203,053.23
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
END JOURNAL ENTRIES 08 30 2019
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JOURNAL 8 JE 616 08/30/2019 643.36 2,202,409.87
ENTRIES 08 30 2019
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JOURNAL 8 JE 616 08/30/2019 7,865.92 2,194,543.95
ENTRIES 08 30 2019
TO RECORD GAS CHARGES - MONTH END JOURNAL 8 JE 616 08/30/2019 2,142.27 2,192,401.68
ENTRIES 08 30 2019
INTEREST - INTEREST 8/30/2019 8 JE 618 08/30/2019 361.92 2,192,763.60
R Ending Balance - - - - 84,766.45 168,676.73 5102 765,60
Item 0210 PETTY CASH
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
ltem 0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES
A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES Beginning Balance - - - - 218,996.13
COMMUNITY CENTER
INTEREST - INTEREST 8/30/2019 8 JE 618 08/30/2019 36.37 219,032.50
i Ending Balance - - - - 36.37 0.00 219,032.50
A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 113,399.93
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
INTEREST - INTEREST 8/30/2019 8 JE 618 08/30/2019 18.82 113,418.75
i Ending Balance - - - - 18.82 0.00 113,418.75
A.0231.101 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES. INFO Beginning Balance - - - - 35,138.14
TECHNOLOGY HI
INTEREST - INTEREST 8/30/2019 8 JE 618 08/30/2019 5.82 35,143.96
i Ending Balance - - - - 5.82 0.00 35,143.96
A.0231.200 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 44,204.35
RESERVES.VEHICLES HV
INTEREST - INTEREST 8/30/2019 8 JE 618 08/30/2019 7.33 44,211.68
i Ending Balance - - - - 7.33 0.00 44,211.68
A.0231.201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. Beginning Balance - - - - 133,410.70
BUILDINGS
TO RECORD CLADDING FINAL - MONTH END 8 JE 616 08/30/2019 44,973.40 88,437.30
JOURNAL ENTRIES 08 30 2019
INTEREST - INTEREST 8/30/2019 8 JE 618 08/30/2019 14.68 88,451.98
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14.68 44,973.40
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Account No.
Document No.

Description
Vendor Name / Remarks

Jnl Cat
Period Code

Trans
Jnl No. Date

Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type A
Item 0231
A.0231.201

A.0231.400

Item 0510
A.0510

Item 0522
A.0522

GENERAL FUND
Asset
CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES

CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES..
BUILDINGS

CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL
RESERVES.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC

INTEREST - INTEREST 8/30/2019

ESTIMATED REVENUE
ESTIMATED REVENUE

EXPENDITURES

EXPENDITURES

POSTED FROM CHILD A.5182.400, A.8810.400,
A.7110.400, A.5132.400, A.3510.400, A.1620.400,
A.5010.400, A.7020.400, A.1610.400, A.1622.400 --
ELECTRIC BILL - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9035.800, A.9030.800,
A.1330.100, A.8810.100, A.7310.100, A.7110.100,
A.7020.100, A.1310.100, A.1220.100, A.1110.100,
A.5010.100, A.3510.100, A.1355.100, A.1010.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1620.100, A.1621.100,
A.1622.100 -- PR 16 - PAYROLL # 16 2019 8/8/2019
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400, A.1620.400,
A.8810.400 -- ELECTRIC BILL - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD HD.7110.401 -- SPLASH PAD
EXTRAS FINAL - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.100, A.1110.100,
A.9035.800, A.9030.800, A.8810.100, A.7310.100,
A.3510.100, A.1622.100, A.1621.100, A.1620.100,
A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.5010.100, A.1420.100,
A.1410.100, A.1355.100, A.1330.100, A.1310.100,
A.1220.100 -- PR 17 - PAYROLL # 17 08 22 2019
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400, A.8810.400,
A.5132.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.3510.400,
A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.1620.400, A.1310.400,
A.7140.400, A.1610.400, A.1670.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.3510.400, A.7110.401,
A.7310.400, A.1110.400, A.7110.400, A.7110.400,
A.7110.400, A.7110.400, A.8810.400, A.8810.400,
A.7310.400, A.7150.400, A.1622.400, A.1622.401,
A.5010.400, A.1610.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,

8 JE

Kkkk
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8 AP

8 AP

8 AP

8 AP

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -

618 08/30/2019

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -
721 08/12/2019

184 08/15/2019

725 08/19/2019

727 08/20/2019

185 08/21/2019

731 08/28/2019

4.26
4.26

0.00

5,655.18

51,492.39

119.70

6,919.29

52,360.04

47,826.37

0.00

0.00

88,451.98
25,648.74

25,653.00
25,653.00

2,469,033.00

2,469,033.00

2,020,624.03
2,026,279.21

2,077,771.60

2,077,891.30

2,084,810.59

2,137,170.63

2,184,997.00
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Account No.
Document No.

Description
Vendor Name / Remarks

Jnl Cat Trans
Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type A
Item 0522
A.0522

Item 0599
A.0599

Type L
Item 0600
A.0600

GENERAL FUND
Asset

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES

A.7310.400, A.1680.400, A.1680.400, A.1355.400,
A.1622.400, A.1622.400, A.7110.401, A.7110.400,
A.7020.400, A.7310.400, A.1110.400, A.1620.400,
A.1622.400, A.1110.400, A.3510.400, A.5132.400,
A.7310.400, A.1410.400, A.7310.400, A.7620.400,
A.7310.400, A.7110.400, A.1622.401, A.7110.400,
A.7310.400, A.1310.400, A.1660.400, A.1110.400,
A.1670.400, A.5010.400, A.1662.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.7020.400, A.7310.400, A.1010.400,
A.1110.400, A.7620.400, A.7020.400, A.7140.400,
A.1355.400, A.1440.400, A.1355.400, A.1410.400,
A.7310.400, A.1622.401, A.1620.401, A.1220.400,
A.1670.400, A.1622.401, A.7110.400, A.7110.400,
A.1622.401, A.7310.400, A.7020.400, A.1910.400,
A.7310.400, A.7620.400, A.7310.400, A.1440.400,
A.1620.400, A.1622.400, A.7110.400, A.8810.400,
A.5132.400, A.7310.400, A.1320.400, A.7310.400,
A.7020.400, A.1670.400, A.7020.400, A.7620.400,
A.7150.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.7550.400,
A.7620.401, A.1622.401, A.7310.400, A.1410.400,
A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.7550.400, A.7620.400,
A.7620.401, A.1621.401, A.1620.401, A.7620.401,
A.7310.400, A.1621.401, A.5132.400, A.1610.400,
A.5132.400, A.1610.400, A.7020.400 -- GAS TREATMENT

OILS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.400 -- CORRECT 8 JE 616 08/30/2019
SURVEY MONKEY REFUND - MONTH END JOURNAL

ENTRIES 08 30 2019

POSTED FROM CHILD A.9060.800, A.7110.400, 8 JE 616 08/30/2019 56,441.45
A.1010.400, A.8810.400, A.3510.400, A.1220.400,

A.9901.900, A.9060.800 -- MVP GOLD PREMIUM -

MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 08 30 2019

APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE

Liability

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS

. Ending Balance - - - - 220,814.42

Beginning Balance - - - -

b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00

Beginning Balance - - - -
8 AP 721 08/12/2019
8 AP 722 08/12/2019 5,655.18

384.00

384.00

0.00

5,655.18

2,184,613.00

2,241,054.45

2,241,054.45

258,000.00

258,000.00

0.00
(5,655.18)
0.00
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type L Liability
Item 0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 8 AP 725 08/19/2019 119.70 (119.70)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 726 08/19/2019 119.70 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 8 AP 731 08/28/2019 47,965.37 (47,965.37)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 732 08/28/2019 47,965.37 0.00
ok Ending Balance - - - - 53,740.25 53,740.25 0.00
Item 0690 OVERPAYMENTS
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
JUSTICES JULY COURT FUNDS - MONTH END 8 JE 616 08/30/2019 7,006.00 (7,006.00)
JOURNAL ENTRIES 08 30 2019
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 7,006.00 (7,006.00)
Type F Fund Balance
Item 0814 WORKERS COMP RESERVE
A.0814 WORKERS COMP RESERVE Beginning Balance - - - - (116,573.25)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (116,573.25)
Item 0878 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE
A.0878 CAPITAL RESERVE VEHICLES HV Beginning Balance - - - - (44,022.10)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (44,022.10)
A.0878.100 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - (217,648.15)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (217,648.15)
A.0878.200 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.INFO TECHNOLOGY Beginning Balance - - - - (35,099.44)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (35,099.44)
A.0878.201 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE..BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - (455,623.48)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (455,623.48)
A.0878.400 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - (25,343.86)
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (25,343.86)
Item 0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED

A.0909

FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED

Beginning Balance - - - -

(1,462,254.71)




Date Prepared: 09/04/2019 04:48 PM

Report Date:
Account Table:
Alt. Sort Table:

09/04/2019

TOWN OF SWEDEN

General Ledger Report
Fiscal Year: 2019 Period From: 8 To: 12 Trans. Date From: To:

GLRO0105 1.0
Page 6 of 96

Prepared By: LEISAS

Account No.

Document No.

Description

Vendor Name / Remarks

Jnl Cat
Period Code

Trans

Jnl No. Date

Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type F
Item 0909
A.0909

Item 0960
A.0960

Item 0980
A.0980

Type R
Item 1001
A.1001

GENERAL FUND

Fund Balance

FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED

APPROPRIATIONS
APPROPRIATIONS

REVENUES
REVENUES

Fkkk

*kkk

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2001.000, 8 GR
A.2026.000, A.2192.000, A.2190.000, A.2401.000,
A.2401.000, A.2192.000, A.2190.000, A.2190.000,
A.2190.000, A.2192.000, A.2190.000, A.2192.000,
A.2190.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2025.000, A.2190.000, A.1255.000,
A.1550.000, A.2089.000, A.2540.000, A.2544.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2192.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2090.000 -- A2001 - 20969 -

DETAIL GR POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2001.000 -- BBALL 8 AP
REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2027.000, 8 GR
A.2001.000, A.2090.000, A.2027.000, A.2192.000,

A.2001.000, A.2268.000, A.2090.000, A.2192.000,

A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2027.000, A.2192.000,

A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,

A.2090.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2027.000,

A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,

A.2192.000, A.2090.000, A.2001.000 -- A2001 - 21008 -

DETAIL GR POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.5031.000 -- REIMBURSE 8 JE
GENERAL FUND SPLAHS PAD - MONTH END JOURNAL

ENTRIES 08 30 2019

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000, A.2401.000, 8 JE
A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000,
A.2401.000 -- INTEREST - INTEREST 8/30/2019

Revenue

REAL PROPERTY TAXES
REAL PROPERTY TAXES

*kkk

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -

182 08/15/2019

731 08/28/2019

183 08/30/2019

616 08/30/2019

618 08/30/2019

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -

0.00

0.00

139.00

139.00

0.00

0.00

29,699.54

14,548.99

33,150.00

449.20

77,847.73

(1,462,254.71)

(2,727,033.00)

(2,727,033.00)

(2,194,481.34)
(2,224,180.88)

(2,224,041.88)

(2,238,590.87)

(2,271,740.87)

(2,272,190.07)

(2,272,190.07)

(1,598,970.00)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
ltem 1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES
A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,598,970.00)
Item 1081 OTHER PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (24,571.67)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (24,571.67)
Item 1255 CLERK FEES
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (701.26)
3657 A1255 - 20989 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 116.22 (817.48)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 116.22 (817.48)
ltem 1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (960.00)
3657 A1550 - 20989 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 160.00 (1,120.00)
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 160.00 (1,120.00)
Item 2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (140,607.70)
3641 A2001 - 20969 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 292.00 (140,899.70)
3642 A2001 - 20970 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 590.00 (141,489.70)
3654 A2001 - 20983 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 1,054.00 (142,543.70)
3655 A2001 - 20984 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 4,819.50 (147,363.20)
3658 A2001 - 20990 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 501.00 (147,864.20)
3659 A2001 - 20992 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 664.00 (148,528.20)
3660 A2001 - 20994 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 1,207.00 (149,735.20)
3664 A2001 - 20999 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 629.00 (150,364.20)
3667 A2001 - 21003 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 527.00 (150,891.20)
3668 A2001 - 21004 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 387.00 (151,278.20)
3669 A2001 - 21006 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 793.00 (152,071.20)
191153 ERIN KAHLER - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 8 AP 731 08/28/2019 30.00 (152,041.20)
POSTING
191160 JESSICA LONGDUE - SUMMER CAMP REFUND - 8 AP 731 08/28/2019 109.00 (151,932.20)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
3671 A2001 - 21008 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 814.00 (152,746.20)
3673 A2001 - 21010 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 573.00 (153,319.20)
3679 A2001 - 21016 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 626.00 (153,945.20)
3680 A2001 - 21017 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 354.00 (154,299.20)
3681 A2001 - 21018 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 401.00 (154,700.20)




Date Prepared: 09/04/2019 04:48 PM

Report Date:
Account Table:
Alt. Sort Table:

09/04/2019

TOWN OF SWEDEN

General Ledger Report
Fiscal Year: 2019 Period From: 8 To: 12 Trans. Date From: To:

GLRO0105 1.0
Page 8 of 96

Prepared By: LEISAS

Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
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Item 2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
3683 A2001 - 21021 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 446.00 (155,146.20)
3684 A2001 - 21022 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 1,950.99 (157,097.19)
3685 A2001 - 21024 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 274.00 (157,371.19)
3688 A2001 - 21027 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 95.00 (157,466.19)
3689 A2001 - 21028. - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 33.00 (157,499.19)
3692 A2001 - 21031 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 310.00 (157,809.19)
3693 A2001 - 21032 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 341.00 (158,150.19)
ke Ending Balance - - - - 139.00 17,681.49 (158,150.19)
ltem 2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (849.96)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (849.96)
Item 2013 PARK CONCESSIONS
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (4,401.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (4,401.00)
Item 2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAMS
A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM Beginning Balance - - - - (2,750.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (2,750.00)
Item 2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (11,462.50)
3655 A2025 - 20984 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 950.00 (12,412.50)
3683 A2025 - 21021 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 3,000.00 (15,412.50)
3688 A2025 - 21027 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 45.00 (15,457.50)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 3,995.00 (15,457.50)
Item 2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - (15,488.38)
3643 A2026 - 20972 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 2,100.00 (17,588.38)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,100.00 (17,588.38)
ltem 2027 PARK FACILITY USE
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (14,315.00)
3654 A2027 - 20983 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 200.00 (14,515.00)
3655 A2027 - 20984 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 350.00 (14,865.00)
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Item 2027 PARK FACILITY USE
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE
3658 A2027 - 20990 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 200.00 (15,065.00)
3659 A2027 - 20992 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 200.00 (15,265.00)
3664 A2027 - 20999 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 200.00 (15,465.00)
3667 A2027 - 21003 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 35.00 (15,500.00)
3668 A2027 - 21004 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 35.00 (15,535.00)
3668 A2027 - 21004 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 200.00 (15,735.00)
3671 A2027 - 21008 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 180.00 (15,915.00)
3683 A2027 - 21021 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 200.00 (16,115.00)
3685 A2027 - 21024 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 550.00 (16,665.00)
3688 A2027 - 21027 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 200.00 (16,865.00)
3693 A2027 - 21032 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 183 08/30/2019 300.00 (17,165.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,850.00 (17,165.00)
Item 2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING
A.2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING Beginning Balance - - - - (1,500.00)
3657 A2089 - 20989 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 182 08/15/2019 4,000.00 (5,500.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 4,000.00 (5,500.00)
Item 2090 MUSEUM CHARGES (ADMISSIONS)
A.2090 HISTORICAL EVENT REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - (100.00)
